information as the Commission shall 
prescribe. 

Sec. 5.3 License Tax. 
A. Annual license taxes on the 

privileges of persons holding liquor 
licenses issued by the Commission are 
imposed as follows: 

(1) Dispenser: an annual fee of one 
thousand two hundred and fifty dollars 
($1,250); 

(2) Retailer: an annual fee of one 
thousand two hundred and fifty dollars 
($1,250); 

(3) Club: an annual fee of one 
thousand two hundred and fifty dollars 
($1,250); 

(4) Micro brewer: an annual fee of one 
thousand two hundred and fifty dollars 
($1,250); 

(5) Restaurant: an annual fee of one 
thousand dollars ($1,000); 

(6) Canopy: an annual fee of one 
thousand two hundred and fifty dollars 
($1,250); 

B. The licenses specified in 
Subsection A of this section shall be re- 
issued annually on or about July 1 upon 
the payment of the annual license fee. 
Renewal applications and fees shall be 
submitted no later than May 1, to the 
proper review and evaluation.